SlimLine

SlimLine Sort T skjot

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Tilkobling:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3205467
7021983912794
391279

e {4

Utenpaliggende, Innenders
Hurtigklemme

30
25
15
0.005/0.004

90 x55x 10

7021983912794
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